
Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 2

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Minerva 00:21:05.41 24

2 Lake 00:21:47.65 53

3 Wooster 00:22:34.87 70

4 Indian Valley 00:24:33.42 131

5 Dover 00:24:51.90 144

6 Tri-Valley 00:25:23.29 157

7 St. Clairsville 00:25:45.35 170

8 River View 00:28:22.55 231

9 Philo 00:28:18.76 238

10 Indian Creek 00:32:52.90 303

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Meadowbrook 00:24:54.22 4

Washington 00:29:02.39 3

Catholic Central 00:25:33.30 2

Cambridge 00:26:32.31 2
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Minerva 00:21:05.41 20 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 315 Hera Hoffee 00:20:01.96 1

2 3 306 Jenna Cassidy 00:20:44.81 3

3 4 317 Hannah Ison 00:21:09.01 4

4 5 308 Annabelle Crissman 00:21:16.32 5

5 11 309 Kayla Crissman 00:22:14.93 11

6 12 318 Katie Ison 00:22:17.21 (12)

7 21 316 Caitlyn Hopple 00:23:04.01 (20)

2 Lake 00:21:47.65 14 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 216 Daniela Scheffler 00:20:11.35 2

2 9 207 Sierra Delahanty 00:21:37.91 9

3 10 218 Lauren Warder 00:21:41.69 10

4 15 206 Lily Cross 00:22:40.24 15

5 18 221 Adison Wierzbicki 00:22:47.09 17

6 19 208 Riley Holland 00:22:50.61 (18)

7 23 215 June Price 00:23:37.80 (21)

3 Wooster 00:22:34.87 20 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 509 Rachel Cornelius 00:21:20.51 6

2 7 510 Marion Dix 00:21:27.69 7

3 8 521 Audrey Miller 00:21:33.20 8

4 27 522 Beverly Morgan 00:23:46.46 22

5 39 520 Margaret McBride 00:24:46.52 27

6 54 512 Mara French 00:26:40.12 (40)

7 59 515 Olivia Hiner 00:26:48.51 (43)

4 Indian Valley 00:24:33.42 9 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 180 Brooklyn Myers 00:22:27.93 14

2 30 181 Alisha Shaw 00:24:08.18 23

3 41 175 Chloe Erb 00:25:12.51 29

4 44 184 Bre Taylor 00:25:19.62 31

5 47 183 Ryah Stratton 00:25:38.88 34

6 53 178 Rylie Landis 00:26:38.38 (39)

7 81 177 Hannah Johnson 00:28:41.80 (52)

5 Dover 00:24:51.90 7 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 105 Tegan Dugger 00:22:52.51 19

2 35 110 Julia Weaver 00:24:25.73 25

3 42 109 Audrey Wallick 00:25:14.44 30

4 45 103 Natalie Couts 00:25:30.78 32

5 52 108 Anna Reineke 00:26:16.07 38

6 74 104 Emily Daniel 00:28:15.79 (49)

7 98 106 Lucy Hartman 00:31:03.21 (59)

6 Tri-Valley 00:25:23.29 10 157

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 462 Taylor Crozier 00:22:44.55 16

2 36 466 Peyton Moore 00:24:33.52 26
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 2

3 40 463 Ava Harris 00:25:02.91 28

4 58 469 Anna Thomas 00:26:48.48 42

5 67 468 Sara Spiker 00:27:47.01 45

6 82 464 Seryna Mann 00:28:45.72 (53)

7 92 465 Elizabeth Mjolhus 00:30:00.73 (56)

7 St. Clairsville 00:25:45.35 10 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 411 Allyson Evonek 00:22:22.74 13

2 48 414 Kylie McKeegan 00:25:56.11 35

3 50 408 Mattie Arbenz 00:26:08.93 37

4 56 416 Brenna Planey 00:26:43.92 41

5 62 407 Lola Anderson 00:27:35.08 44

6 78 415 Rami Padilla 00:28:23.52 (50)

7 86 412 Mylie Gardner 00:29:24.52 (55)

8 River View 00:28:22.55 6 231

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 384 Shyanne Rahn 00:24:22.10 24

2 49 383 Kirsten Courtright 00:26:05.84 36

3 80 387 Taryn Tumblin 00:28:32.92 51

4 94 382 Cortney Bookless 00:30:31.46 57

5 107 386 Ashlyn Tumblin 00:32:20.45 63

6 118 385 Kylie Roderick 00:35:55.01 (67)

9 Philo 00:28:18.76 9 238

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 46 357 Emily Keylor 00:25:38.78 33

2 68 353 Kierston Harper 00:27:56.83 46

3 69 360 Caglea Shook 00:27:58.57 47

4 83 354 Kassydi Harris 00:28:57.57 54

5 97 358 Jenna Lytton 00:31:02.06 58

6 102 350 Bailey DeMent 00:31:25.52 (61)

7 103 361 Anna Stutes 00:31:28.99 (62)

10 Indian Creek 00:32:52.90 5 303

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 72 167 Katelynn Daugherty 00:28:05.88 48

2 99 168 Leah DiNofrio 00:31:09.29 60

3 111 170 Mikayla Hoover 00:34:02.04 64

4 116 171 Ainsley Roach 00:35:16.16 65

5 117 169 Hailey Doan 00:35:51.12 66
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 315 Hera Hoffee JR 00:20:01.96 Minerva

2 2 216 Daniela Scheffler FR 00:20:11.35 Lake

3 3 306 Jenna Cassidy SR 00:20:44.81 Minerva

4 4 317 Hannah Ison FR 00:21:09.01 Minerva

5 5 308 Annabelle Crissman FR 00:21:16.32 Minerva

6 6 509 Rachel Cornelius SR 00:21:20.51 Wooster

7 7 510 Marion Dix SR 00:21:27.69 Wooster

8 8 521 Audrey Miller JR 00:21:33.20 Wooster

9 9 207 Sierra Delahanty SR 00:21:37.91 Lake

10 10 218 Lauren Warder SR 00:21:41.69 Lake

11 11 309 Kayla Crissman FR 00:22:14.93 Minerva

12 (12) 318 Katie Ison FR 00:22:17.21 Minerva

13 13 411 Allyson Evonek SR 00:22:22.74 St. Clairsville

14 14 180 Brooklyn Myers FR 00:22:27.93 Indian Valley

15 15 206 Lily Cross FR 00:22:40.24 Lake

16 16 462 Taylor Crozier FR 00:22:44.55 Tri-Valley

17 0 76 Emiliana McCalister SO 00:22:46.39 Catholic Central

18 17 221 Adison Wierzbicki FR 00:22:47.09 Lake

19 (18) 208 Riley Holland FR 00:22:50.61 Lake

20 19 105 Tegan Dugger SO 00:22:52.51 Dover

21 (20) 316 Caitlyn Hopple JR 00:23:04.01 Minerva

22 0 903 Taylor Forbes SO 00:23:18.33 Meadowbrook

23 (21) 215 June Price FR 00:23:37.80 Lake

24 0 310 Madeline Crissman SR 00:23:41.88 Minerva

25 0 484 Shaylin Rearick SO 00:23:44.54 Washington

26 0 311 Samantha Crissman FR 00:23:45.98 Minerva

27 22 522 Beverly Morgan SR 00:23:46.46 Wooster

28 0 323 Emily Norris JR 00:23:49.91 Minerva

29 0 904 Lily Norman SR 00:23:59.70 Meadowbrook

30 23 181 Alisha Shaw JR 00:24:08.18 Indian Valley

31 0 320 Lilly Mitchell FR 00:24:10.30 Minerva

32 24 384 Shyanne Rahn SR 00:24:22.10 River View

33 0 210 Delaney Laudermilk FR 00:24:24.41 Lake

34 0 322 Layla Monroe JR 00:24:25.38 Minerva

35 25 110 Julia Weaver SR 00:24:25.73 Dover

36 26 466 Peyton Moore SO 00:24:33.52 Tri-Valley

37 0 905 Loryn Ogle SR 00:24:41.21 Meadowbrook

38 0 313 Hailey Dray SO 00:24:42.50 Minerva

39 27 520 Margaret McBride FR 00:24:46.52 Wooster

40 28 463 Ava Harris JR 00:25:02.91 Tri-Valley

41 29 175 Chloe Erb JR 00:25:12.51 Indian Valley

42 30 109 Audrey Wallick SR 00:25:14.44 Dover

43 0 37 Trystan King JR 00:25:18.19 Cambridge

44 31 184 Bre Taylor SR 00:25:19.62 Indian Valley

45 32 103 Natalie Couts SO 00:25:30.78 Dover

46 33 357 Emily Keylor SR 00:25:38.78 Philo

47 34 183 Ryah Stratton FR 00:25:38.88 Indian Valley

48 35 414 Kylie McKeegan SR 00:25:56.11 St. Clairsville

49 36 383 Kirsten Courtright SO 00:26:05.84 River View

50 37 408 Mattie Arbenz JR 00:26:08.93 St. Clairsville

51 0 319 Aanna Kirkpatrick FR 00:26:12.33 Minerva
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 2

52 38 108 Anna Reineke FR 00:26:16.07 Dover

53 (39) 178 Rylie Landis SO 00:26:38.38 Indian Valley

54 (40) 512 Mara French FR 00:26:40.12 Wooster

55 0 211 Ella Moore SO 00:26:42.30 Lake

56 41 416 Brenna Planey SR 00:26:43.92 St. Clairsville

57 0 307 Addy Conn FR 00:26:48.45 Minerva

58 42 469 Anna Thomas SR 00:26:48.48 Tri-Valley

59 (43) 515 Olivia Hiner JR 00:26:48.51 Wooster

60 0 325 Lilah Sanor FR 00:26:49.07 Minerva

61 0 321 Ashley Monroe JR 00:26:55.07 Minerva

62 44 407 Lola Anderson FR 00:27:35.08 St. Clairsville

63 0 212 Danielle Orr JR 00:27:37.17 Lake

64 0 906 Kendyl Trott FR 00:27:37.67 Meadowbrook

65 0 213 Caroline Pastore SR 00:27:41.10 Lake

66 0 36 Emily Clark SO 00:27:46.44 Cambridge

67 45 468 Sara Spiker FR 00:27:47.01 Tri-Valley

68 46 353 Kierston Harper SR 00:27:56.83 Philo

69 47 360 Caglea Shook SR 00:27:58.57 Philo

70 0 518 Nora Levy JR 00:28:00.91 Wooster

71 0 324 Sarah Palmer SO 00:28:01.73 Minerva

72 48 167 Katelynn Daugherty FR 00:28:05.88 Indian Creek

73 0 528 Lillian Vance FR 00:28:07.93 Wooster

74 (49) 104 Emily Daniel FR 00:28:15.79 Dover

75 0 482 Stacia Hostetler FR 00:28:17.57 Washington

76 0 513 Maya Galindo-Benson SR 00:28:18.40 Wooster

77 0 75 Ella Maragos SO 00:28:20.22 Catholic Central

78 (50) 415 Rami Padilla SO 00:28:23.52 St. Clairsville

79 0 214 Grace Peters SO 00:28:32.12 Lake

80 51 387 Taryn Tumblin FR 00:28:32.92 River View

81 (52) 177 Hannah Johnson JR 00:28:41.80 Indian Valley

82 (53) 464 Seryna Mann SR 00:28:45.72 Tri-Valley

83 54 354 Kassydi Harris SO 00:28:57.57 Philo

84 0 185 Ashton Thomas SR 00:29:02.19 Indian Valley

85 0 217 Mia Shelestovich SR 00:29:24.46 Lake

86 (55) 412 Mylie Gardner SR 00:29:24.52 St. Clairsville

87 0 222 Whitney Wise SR 00:29:27.05 Lake

88 0 525 Maggie Ozar SO 00:29:45.21 Wooster

89 0 527 Ashley Thornsbury SO 00:29:47.03 Wooster

90 0 523 Rosetta Morgan JR 00:29:52.39 Wooster

91 0 305 Aaleyah Barrett FR 00:29:56.73 Minerva

92 (56) 465 Elizabeth Mjolhus SO 00:30:00.73 Tri-Valley

93 0 529 Kyia Wolf SO 00:30:30.58 Wooster

94 57 382 Cortney Bookless SO 00:30:31.46 River View

95 0 461 Chloe Berry SR 00:30:56.77 Tri-Valley

96 0 459 Landyn Andrews SO 00:31:00.22 Tri-Valley

97 58 358 Jenna Lytton SO 00:31:02.06 Philo

98 (59) 106 Lucy Hartman SO 00:31:03.21 Dover

99 60 168 Leah DiNofrio JR 00:31:09.29 Indian Creek

100 0 410 Colleen Beard JR 00:31:15.37 St. Clairsville

101 0 409 Luci Banks FR 00:31:18.77 St. Clairsville

102 (61) 350 Bailey DeMent SO 00:31:25.52 Philo

103 (62) 361 Anna Stutes JR 00:31:28.99 Philo

104 0 182 Olivia Smith SO 00:31:30.83 Indian Valley

105 0 413 Paige Koshenko SR 00:31:39.34 St. Clairsville
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 2

106 0 508 Lily Campbell-Lehtinen FR 00:31:57.92 Wooster

107 63 386 Ashlyn Tumblin FR 00:32:20.45 River View

108 0 519 Casey Lin SR 00:32:59.23 Wooster

109 0 326 Regan Taylor SO 00:33:51.61 Minerva

110 0 359 Kennedy Rinkes JR 00:33:54.75 Philo

111 64 170 Mikayla Hoover JR 00:34:02.04 Indian Creek

112 0 351 Olivia DeMent JR 00:34:28.18 Philo

113 0 517 Megan Kleinhenz FR 00:34:41.62 Wooster

114 0 483 Emmy Martin SO 00:35:05.05 Washington

115 0 511 Audrey Edwards FR 00:35:12.65 Wooster

116 65 171 Ainsley Roach JR 00:35:16.16 Indian Creek

117 66 169 Hailey Doan JR 00:35:51.12 Indian Creek

118 (67) 385 Kylie Roderick FR 00:35:55.01 River View

119 0 470 Laura Vanasdale FR 00:36:19.02 Tri-Valley

120 0 526 Lindley Smith FR 00:37:11.53 Wooster

121 0 506 Cherokee Adams FR 00:37:26.55 Wooster
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